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240601099 06/12/2024 05:49:26 SUSP VEHICLE 1346 S STATE ST, UKIAH PARDINI,CHRIS 

1066 VEHICLE  //  LEAVING ON REQUEST 
240601101 06/12/2024 07:31:43 WELFARE CHECK 311 WALNUT ST, FORT BRAGG ARELLANO,HUMBERTO 

WELFARE CHECK // SUBJ WAS CONTACTED 

AND CODE 4 AT LOCATION 

240601102 06/12/2024 07:37:17 THEFT 1025 ALICE AV, UKIAH BREECE,RYAN 

THEFT OF BICYCLE // LIMITED SUSPECT 

INFORMATION AT THIS TIME 

240601103 06/12/2024 07:48:24 DRUNK IN PUBLIC 416 N FRANKLIN ST, FORT BRAGG WELTER,ANTHONY 

INTOXICATED MALE URINATING AND YELLING // 

10-15 @ 0810 HRS WITH JOSEPH STONE AGE 36 

FOR 647F PC, 69 PC AND 597 PC // BOOKED AT 

COUNTY JAIL // CASE 24-00508 

24-00508 
240601104 06/12/2024 08:27:33 DISTURBANCE 1115 AIRPORT PARK BL, UKIAH PARDINI,CHRIS 

INDECENT EXPOSURE // SUBJECT 

CONTACTED & COUNSELED 

240601110 06/12/2024 08:51:45 DISTURBANCE 237 N ORCHARD AV, UKIAH PARKER,DANIEL 

DISTURBANCE // SUBJECT CONTACTED & 

COUNSELED 

240601111 06/12/2024 08:54:21 ALARM 105 W CLAY ST, UKIAH Officer Name and ID null 

1033 // CANCELED PRIOR TO DISPATCH 
240601115 06/12/2024 09:17:59 ANIMAL POMOLITA FIELD, UKIAH BREECE,RYAN 

LOOSE K9 // AREA CHECKED, UTL 
240601117 06/12/2024 09:32:16 WELFARE CHECK 431 SOUTH ST, FORT BRAGG ARELLANO,HUMBERTO 

WELFARE CHECK // ASSIST PROVIDED 
240601122 06/12/2024 09:54:35 ASSAULT/BATTERY-MISD 1115 AIRPORT PARK BL, UKIAH MANN,CHRISTOPHER 

ASSAULT // REPORT TAKEN // CASE# 24-1205 

24-1205 
240601126 06/12/2024 10:25:10 WELFARE CHECK 705 N STATE ST, UKIAH PARDINI,CHRIS 

WELFARE CHECK // AREA CHECKED, UTL/GOA 
240601127 06/12/2024 10:29:28 TRESPASS 205 N ORCHARD AV, UKIAH PARKER,DANIEL 

TRESPASS // DAVID WORTHY CITED FOR 

6081(F)UCC // CASE# 24-1207 

24-1207 
240601128 06/12/2024 10:43:15 FOUND PROPERTY 387 S SANDERSON WY, FORT BRAGG ARELLANO,HUMBERTO 

FOUND COMPUTER TOWER //  INFO TAKEN 
240601129 06/12/2024 10:41:47 ANIMAL 195 MENDOCINO DR, UKIAH BREECE,RYAN 

LOOSE K9`S // K9`S RETURNED TO OWNER, 

OWNER COUNSELED 

240601130 06/12/2024 10:46:37 CHILD ABUSE REPORT 300 SEMINARY AV, UKIAH PARKER,DANIEL 
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240601130 06/12/2024 10:46:37 CHILD ABUSE REPORT 300 SEMINARY AV, UKIAH PARKER,DANIEL 

11166PC // REPORT TAKEN // CASE# 24-1206 

24-1206 
240601131 06/12/2024 10:50:40 DISTURBANCE 1235 AIRPORT PARK BL, UKIAH MANN,CHRISTOPHER 

DISTURBANCE // SUSPECT UTL 
240601133 06/12/2024 11:28:20 TRESPASS S STATE ST // FREITAS ST, UKIAH PARDINI,CHRIS 

TRESPASS // SUBJECTS CONTACED & 

COUNSELED, LEAVING THE AREA 

240601141 06/12/2024 12:15:57 VANDALISM 342 N MAIN ST, FORT BRAGG ARELLANO,HUMBERTO 

RP REQ TO SPEAK TO AN OFFICER REGARDING 

VANDALISM  //  CASE# 24-00509 FOR 594 PC 

REPORT 

24-00509 
240601143 06/12/2024 12:16:58 WELFARE CHECK RAIL TRAIL/GOBBI, UKIAH KINNEY,AUGUST 

WELFARE CHECK // SUBJECT CODE 4 
240601144 06/12/2024 12:17:02 TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NON INJURY AND PDO 1165 S DORA ST, UKIAH BREECE,RYAN 

TC NON INJURY ASSISTANCE // ASSISTANCE 

PROVIDED & INCIDENT # GIVEN 

240601145 06/12/2024 12:24:26 AGENCY ASSIST - CALL FOR SERVICE 275 HOSPITAL DR, UKIAH PARDINI,CHRIS 

AGENCY ASSIST // ASSISTANCE PROVIDED 
240601148 06/12/2024 12:40:24 SUSP CIRC 300 SEMINARY AV, UKIAH PARDINI,CHRIS 

REPORT TAKEN CASE# 24-1208 

24-1208 
240601150 06/12/2024 13:08:32 CITY CODE VIOLATION ALDER ST, FORT BRAGG ARELLANO,HUMBERTO 

RP REPORTING SUBJ CAMPING IN THE AREA  

//  SUBJ CONTACTED AND WAS COUNSELED 

AND ADVISED 

240601151 06/12/2024 13:17:29 FRAUD 1125 S DORA ST, UKIAH BREECE,RYAN 

FRAUD // ATTEMPT ONLY, NO LOSS 
240601152 06/12/2024 13:18:22 FOUND PROPERTY 300 SEMINARY AV, UKIAH BREECE,RYAN 

RP REPORTING F/P AT LOCATION  //  CASE# 

24-1209 FOR F/P REPORT 

24-1209 
240601155 06/12/2024 13:24:47 VANDALISM 133 FORD ST, UKIAH BREECE,RYAN 

VANDALISM // NO ANSWER 
240601156 06/12/2024 13:30:29 HIT AND RUN T/C 301 N MAIN ST, FORT BRAGG ARELLANO,HUMBERTO 

RP REPORTING HIT/RUN JUST OCCURRED AT 

LOCATION  //  INFO EXCHANGED 

240601160 06/12/2024 13:38:55 WELFARE CHECK 205 N ORCHARD AV, UKIAH MANN,CHRISTOPHER 

WELFARE CHECK // UTC SUBJECT 
240601161 06/12/2024 13:46:45 DISTURBANCE 605 E PERKINS ST, UKIAH MANN,CHRISTOPHER 
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240601161 06/12/2024 13:46:45 DISTURBANCE 605 E PERKINS ST, UKIAH MANN,CHRISTOPHER 

DISTURBANCE // SUBJECT LEFT UPON 

REQUEST 

240601164 06/12/2024 13:55:33 TRESPASS 275 S ORCHARD AV, UKIAH MANN,CHRISTOPHER 

WELFARE CHECK // SUBJECT CODE 4 MOVING 

ALONG 

240601167 06/12/2024 14:06:29 FOLLOW-UP 237 CARLETON DR, UKIAH PARKER,DANIEL 

SUPP TO CASE# 24-1192 
240601168 06/12/2024 14:07:20 CITIZEN ASSIST 215 S MAIN ST, UKIAH MANN,CHRISTOPHER 

CITIZEN ASSIST // ASSITANCE & 

INFORMATION PROVIDED 

240601169 06/12/2024 14:09:03 TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NON INJURY AND PDO E LAUREL ST // N MAIN, FORT BRAGG ARELLANO,HUMBERTO 

RP REPORTING NON INJURY TC  //  INFO 

EXCHANGED 

240601172 06/12/2024 14:23:49 CRU RESPONSE 39600 COMPTCHE RD, FORT BRAGG NANEZ,HANNAH 

CASE# 24-00510 FOR DOC REPORT 

24-00510 
240601173 06/12/2024 14:24:45 SUSP CIRC 155 S ORCHARD AV, UKIAH PARDINI,CHRIS 

DISTURBANCE // INFORMATION PROVIDED 
240601174 06/12/2024 14:26:05 CRU RESPONSE 250 E CYPRESS ST, FORT BRAGG NANEZ,HANNAH 

CASE# 24-00511 FOR DOC REPORT 

24-00511 
240601175 06/12/2024 14:28:21 CRU RESPONSE 250 E CYPRESS ST, FORT BRAGG NANEZ,HANNAH 

CASE# 24-00512 FOR DOC REPORT 

24-00512 
240601176 06/12/2024 14:41:12 CIVIL MATTERS 1290 N MAIN ST, FORT BRAGG ARELLANO,HUMBERTO 

RP REPORTING SUSP PERSON IN THE AREA  

//  SUBJ CONTACTED AND WAS GIVEN A 602 

FROM LOCATION 

240601180 06/12/2024 15:20:47 FRAUD 489 S HARRISON ST, FORT BRAGG FARRIS,GADGE 

RP REQ 21 REGARDING FRAUD  //  INFO TAKEN 
240601183 06/12/2024 15:47:56 TRESPASS 884 S STATE ST, UKIAH PARDINI,CHRIS 

UNWANTED SUBJECTS // SUBJECTS LEFT 

UPON REQUEST 

240601185 06/12/2024 16:11:25 TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NON INJURY AND PDO 100-BLK W GOBBI ST, UKIAH BREECE,RYAN 

TC NON INJURY // ASSISTANCE PROVIDED 
240601186 06/12/2024 16:16:08 SUSP CIRC 250 E CYPRESS ST, FORT BRAGG WELTER,ANTHONY 

RP REQ TO SPEAK TO AN OFFICER REGARDING 

HARASSMENT  //  INFO TAKEN 

240601188 06/12/2024 16:47:29 SUSP PERSON 1155 AIRPORT PARK BL, UKIAH Ballestrazze,Christian 
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240601188 06/12/2024 16:47:29 SUSP PERSON 1155 AIRPORT PARK BL, UKIAH Ballestrazze,Christian 

PED STOP // 10-15 @ 1657HRS W/ THOMAS 

THORSON 39 OF NICE FOR CLEARLAKE & 

PETALUMA PD WARRANTS, 647F, 148(A)(1) PC, 

AND 1203.2(A) PC,  // SUBJECT BOOKED INTO 

COUNTY JAIL // CASE# 24-1210 

24-1210 
240601190 06/12/2024 16:50:29 CIVIL MATTERS 1101 N OAK ST, UKIAH PARDINI,CHRIS 

CHILD CUSTODY ISSUE // INFORMATION 

PROVIDED 

240601191 06/12/2024 16:53:30 TRESPASS 700 S STATE ST, UKIAH PARKER,DANIEL 

TRESPASS // SUBJECT CONTACTED & LEFT 

UPON REQUEST 

240601193 06/12/2024 17:25:41 MISC SERVICE 250 E CYPRESS ST, FORT BRAGG ARELLANO,HUMBERTO 

RP REQ TO SPEAK TO AN OFFICER  //  INFO 

TAKEN 

240601194 06/12/2024 17:27:20 CITIZEN ASSIST 250 E CYPRESS ST, FORT BRAGG FARRIS,GADGE 

CITIZEN ASSIST  //  ASSISTANCE PROVIDED 
240601195 06/12/2024 17:38:00 SUSP CIRC 615 TALMAGE RD, UKIAH NEECE,CHRISTOPHER 

SUSPICIOUS CIRCS // AREA CHECKED UTL GOA 
240601200 06/12/2024 18:16:50 LOUD MUSIC 500 S HARRISON ST, FORT BRAGG FARRIS,GADGE 

RP REPORTING LOUD MUSIC IN THE AREA  // 

AREA CHECKED AND QOA/QOD 

240601201 06/12/2024 18:19:13 H/S ACTIVITY 1155 AIRPORT PARK BL, UKIAH CHEN,Zhonghao 

HS ACTIVITY // SUBJECT CONTACTED & 

MOVING ALONG 

240601202 06/12/2024 18:21:21 CIVIL MATTERS 215 S MAIN ST, UKIAH NEECE,CHRISTOPHER 

CIVIL ISSUE // CIVIL STAND BY 
240601206 06/12/2024 19:03:53 WELFARE CHECK 1235 AIRPORT PARK BL, UKIAH Kwak,Ki 

RP REQ WELFARE CHECK ON SUBJ AT LOC // 

1015 @ 1916HRS WITH ELIZABETH, VANESSA 

AGE 54 OF UKIAH FOR CHRG 647(F) PC AND 

1203.2 PC SUBJ LODGED AT CJ // CASE# 24-1211 

24-1211 
240601210 06/12/2024 19:15:52 MISSING PERSON 550 E PERKINS ST, UKIAH Ballestrazze,Christian 

RP REQ TO REPORT PARTNER AS M/P // NEG 

M/P SUBJ CODE 4 

240601212 06/12/2024 19:25:12 911 HANGUP 1162 S DORA, UKI NEECE,CHRISTOPHER 

911 OPEN  LINE // NOTHING HEARD // LOC PER 

RAPID DEPLOY // SUBJ CODE 4 

240601213 06/12/2024 19:31:26 SUSP CIRC OBSERVATORY AV // S DORA ST, UKIAH NEECE,CHRISTOPHER 
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240601213 06/12/2024 19:31:26 SUSP CIRC OBSERVATORY AV // S DORA ST, UKIAH NEECE,CHRISTOPHER 

RP REPORTING 1066 CIRCS // VEH 

STOPPED//NEG DAMAGE 

240601214 06/12/2024 19:39:32 TRESPASS 1115 AIRPORT PARK BL, UKIAH Ballestrazze,Christian 

RP REPORTING UNWANTED SUBJ INSIDE LOC 

// SUBJ COUNSELLED AND LEFT UPON REQ 

240601217 06/12/2024 19:47:42 CIVIL MATTERS 250 E CYPRESS ST, FORT BRAGG DELEON,NAYELI 

REC CONTACT FOR CUSTODY ISSUE  // 

ASSIST PROVIDED 

240601219 06/12/2024 19:59:09 CIVIL MATTERS 516 E PERKINS ST, UKIAH CHEN,Zhonghao 

RP REPORTING CIVIL ISSUE // INFO TAKEN 
240601222 06/12/2024 20:22:13 TRESPASS 115 N ORCHARD AV, UKIAH NEECE,CHRISTOPHER 

RP REPORTING UNWANTED SUBJS AT LOC // 

SUBJ COUNSELED 

240601223 06/12/2024 20:44:20 SUSP PERSON 115 N ORCHARD AV, UKIAH CHEN,Zhonghao 

PED STOP // SPAIN,MEGAN WAS FIELD CITED 

FOR HER MCSO MISDO WARRANT // CASE# 24 

-1212 

24-1212 
240601227 06/12/2024 21:14:47 SUSP CIRC 1170 MULBERRY ST, UKIAH CHEN,Zhonghao 

RP REPORTING 1066 CIRCS // NOT AS 
REPORTED // 1015 2153HRS WITH ESCAMILLA, DANIEL AGE 

35 OF UKIAH FOR CHRGS 368(B)(1) PC, 236 PC, 

3455(B)(1) PC, 1203.2 PC AND 69 PC SUBJ 

LODGED AT CJ // CASE# 24-1213 

24-1213 
240601229 06/12/2024 21:19:45 WELFARE CHECK 160 S FRANKLIN ST, FORT BRAGG BAKER,TYLER 

WELFARE CHECK AT LOCATION  // JUVENILE 

CODE 4 AND UPSET OVER VIDEO GAMES  // 

RESOURCE INFO PROVIDED 

240601230 06/12/2024 21:20:31 TRESPASS 1116 AIRPORT PARK BL, UKIAH Ballestrazze,Christian 

RP REPORTING UNWANTED SUBJ AT LOC // 10 

-22 PER RP 

240601231 06/12/2024 21:22:38 SHOPLIFTER 653 S STATE ST, UKIAH Officer Name and ID null 

RP REPORTING SHOPLIFT // BEAT INFO 
240601232 06/12/2024 21:34:51 DISTURBANCE 662 S FRANKLIN ST, FORT BRAGG DELEON,NAYELI 

RP REPORTING DIST AT LOC // VERBAL 

ARGUMENT ONLY // SUBJ MOVING ALONG 

240601234 06/12/2024 22:02:39 LOUD MUSIC 617 EMPIRE DR, UKIAH Ballestrazze,Christian 

RP REPORTING LOUD MUSIC AT LOC // NOT 

AS REPORTED 
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240601235 06/12/2024 22:33:26 TRESPASS 545 N STATE ST, UKIAH Ballestrazze,Christian 

240601235 06/12/2024 22:33:26 TRESPASS 545 N STATE ST, UKIAH Ballestrazze,Christian 

RP REPORTING UNWANTED SUBJ  AT LOC // 

AREA CHECKED // UTL GOA 

240601236 06/12/2024 23:10:55 ROBBERY 1220 AIRPORT PARK BL, UKIAH CHEN,Zhonghao 

RP REPORTING ROBBERY // NOT AS REPORTED 

// NEG SUSP INFO 


